

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
 000N-351, 000P-351
 Contract Spraying Noxious Weeds in the State Highway
 ROW within Stanley Lyman Counties
 Stanley, Lyman Counties
 PCN: i6LM, i6LL
 Eng. Estimate: \$19,677.50

Bid Opening Date: 03/24/22

				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Mid Dakota Vegetation Management</i>		<i>DeAngelo Contracting Services</i>		<i>Prairie Land Consulting</i>		<i>TRUGREEN</i>	
				<i>Miller, SD</i>		<i>Hazleton, PA</i>		<i>Buffalo, SD</i>		<i>Rapid City, SD</i>	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
910E0001	TORDON 22K	85	GAL	\$53.76	\$ 4,569.60	\$71.30	\$ 6,060.16	\$74.75	\$ 6,353.75	\$92.00	\$ 7,820.00
910E0009	24D AMINE	340	GAL	\$24.32	\$ 8,268.80	\$21.76	\$ 7,398.40	\$28.83	\$ 9,802.20	\$26.00	\$ 8,840.00
910E0085	MILESTONE	500	Oz	\$2.14	\$ 1,070.00	\$2.55	\$ 1,275.00	\$2.38	\$ 1,190.00	\$2.50	\$ 1,250.00
910E0100	ESCORT	50	Oz	\$2.65	\$ 132.50	\$2.45	\$ 122.50	\$2.97	\$ 148.50	\$2.50	\$ 125.00
910E0197	SURFACTANT	2,000	Oz	\$0.16	\$ 320.00	.085	\$ 170.00	\$0.39	\$ 780.00	\$0.20	\$ 400.00
910E1000	Equipment Truck/Sprayer	125	Hour	\$27.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$37.00	\$ 4,625.00	\$98.99	\$ 12,373.75	\$35.00	\$ 4,375.00
910E1050	ATV/SPRAYER	100	Hour	\$28.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$0.00	\$ -	\$35.00	\$ 3,500.00
910E1060	LABOR	225	Hour	\$28.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$60.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$5.99	\$ 1,347.75	\$45.00	\$ 10,125.00
TOTAL					\$ 26,835.90		\$ 36,151.06		\$ 31,995.95		\$ 36,435.00